     LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS
WITH DEFLECTORS KM-G
KM-F
SERIESOVERVIEW
CHARACTERISTICS
APPLICATIONS
OVERVIEW :
The KM-F series adjustable multidirectional linear

1
5
L (S3)
H
2
H
5
Ø
D
25
60 60
25
Ø
D
U08 Diffusion-vers.08.00.xls U08-17
KM-F4-2000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=2000mm with regulation damper
SPECIAL LENGTHS ON REQUEST: MINIMUM 600mm MAXIMUM 2000mm
KM-G4-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1000mm without regulation damper
KM-G4-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1500mm without regulation damper
KM-G4-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=2000mm without regulation damper
KM-G4-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=800mm without regulation damper
KM-G3-2000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=2000mm without regulation damper
KM-F4-800 Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=800mm with regulation damper
KM-F4-1000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1000mm with regulation damper
KM-F4-1500 Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1500mm with regulation damper
KM-G3-800 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=800mm without regulation damper
KM-G3-1000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1000mm without regulation damper
KM-G2-2000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=2000mm without regulation damper
KM-G3-1500 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1500mm without regulation damper
KM-F3-1000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1000mm with regulation damper
KM-F3-1500 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1500mm with regulation damper
KM-F3-2000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=2000mm with regulation damper
KM-F3-800 Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=800mm with regulation damper
KM-F2-2000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=2000mm with regulation damper
KM-G2-800 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=800mm without regulation damper
KM-G2-1000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1000mm without regulation damper
KM-G2-1500 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1500mm without regulation damper
Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=2000mm without regulation damper
KM-F2-800 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=800mm with regulation damper
KM-F2-1000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1000mm with regulation damper
Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1500mm with regulation damper
KM-F1-2000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=2000mm with regulation damper
KM-F2-1500 Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1500mm with regulation damper
KM-G1-1000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1000mm without regulation damper
KM-G1-1500 Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1500mm without regulation damper
KM-G1-2000
KM-G1-800 Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=800mm without regulation damper
G= without damper
KM-F1-800 Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=800mm with regulation damper
KM-F1-1000 Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1000mm with regulation damper
KM-F1-1500
Linear Accessories Slot number Length
Diffuser F= with damper 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 Length in mm
     LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS
WITH DEFLECTORS KM-G
KM-F
SERIESAVAILABLE SIZES
ORDERING CODES
HOW TO ORDER - NATURAL ALUMINIUM SERIES
KM X X X
U08 Diffusion-vers.08.00.xls U08-18
SPECIAL LENGTHS ON REQUEST: MINIMUM 600mm MAXIMUM 2000mm
KM-G4-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=800mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G4-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G4-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1500mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F4-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1500mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G4-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=2000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F4-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=2000mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G3-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1500mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G3-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=2000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F4-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=800mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F4-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 4 slots L=1000mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F3-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=2000mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G3-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=800mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G2-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1500mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G3-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F3-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=800mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F3-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1000mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F3-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 3 slots L=1500mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G2-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=2000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F2-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1500mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F2-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=2000mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G2-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=800mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G2-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G1-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=2000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F2-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=800mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F1-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1500mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F2-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 2 slots L=1000mm with regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G1-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=800mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G1-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-G1-1500R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1500mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F1-2000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=2000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
G= without damper
KM-F1-800R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=800mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
KM-F1-1000R Linear diffuser with deflectors 1 slot L=1000mm without regulation damper painted RAL 9010
Finish
Diffuser F= with damper 1 - 2 - 3 - 4 length in mm R=RAL 9010
Linear Accessories slots number Length
     LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS